The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WEATHER LAMP 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled
2023-01-01
2023-01-19
2023-01-21
2023-01-22
2023-01-23
2023-01-24
2023-01-27

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
# Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant
MOUSER ELECTRONICS INC
Amazon
Adafruit
Amazon
Amazon
WITHDRAWN: $153.23. DEPOSITED: $155.00.

ID

txn VOH2zn
txn 1ZHL.Zn
txn YRHPIY
txn zVHzVg
txn PVHwGa
txn kWHNrY

Amount

$155.00
-$15.69
-$91.60
-$19.84
-$16.87
-$9.23

Balance
$0.00
$155.00
$139.31
$47.71
$27.87
$11.00
$1.77
$1.77

Weather Lamp is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Weather Lamp's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



