

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WEATHER LAMP 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2023-01-19	★ Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant	txn_V0H2zn	\$155.00	\$155.00
2023-01-21	MOUSER ELECTRONICS INC	txn_lZHLZn	-\$15.69	\$139.31
2023-01-22	Amazon	txn_YRHP9Y	-\$91.60	\$47.71
2023-01-23	Adafruit	txn_zVHzVg	-\$19.84	\$27.87
2023-01-24	Amazon	txn_PVHwGa	-\$16.87	\$11.00
2023-01-27	Amazon	txn_kWHNrY	-\$9.23	\$1.77
	WITHDRAWN: \$153.23. DEPOSITED: \$155.00.			\$1.77

Weather Lamp is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Weather Lamp's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.